Pos Surname
1 Davies
2 Evans
3 Sable
4 Wyn
5 Warren
6 Johns
7 Wilkins
8 Clement
9 Phillips

10 Clash

11 Jones
12 Williams
13 Scurrell
14 Bowen
15 Bryant
16 Luxton
17 Duthie
18 Ifan

19 Camani
20 Williams
21 Wilkins
22 Watkins
23 Brash
24 Hodges

Name
Aled
Heddwyn
Jonny
Osian
David
Trystan
Jason
Andrew
Richard
Malcolm
Nerys
Stephen
Simon
Lucy
Tom
Rob
Sanna
Cynyr
John
Helen
Jane
Rhydian
Christine
Mike

Carn Ingli Killer April 27th #1

Team Cat Time
TROTS oM

Rhedwyr Emlyn ~ OM

Rhedwyr Preseli OM

Rhedwyr Preseli  OM

U/A MV50
West coast Tri oM
Cardigan RC MV40
TROTS MV50
TROTS oM
Rhedwyr Preseli  MV60
TROTS OF
Cardigan RC oM
TROTS oM
Rhedwyr Preseli  OF
TROTS oM
Cardigan RC MV50
Rhedwyr Preseli  OF
U/A MV40
TROTS oM
TROTS FV50
Cardigan RC FV50
Rhedwyr Preseli OM
U/A FV50
TROTS MV60

30.23
30.49
30.51
30.59
31.05
32.11
33.48
34.14
34.24
34.36
34,51
35.11
35.24
36.01
36.49
37.46
38.09
39.04
40.34
43.19
46.29
47.01
47.49
50.34



Pos at summit
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